900431442 12/08/2017

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM453802 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:RESUBMISSIONNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILLRESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:900425825

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HaiYan Zhang		10/20/2017	INDIVIDUAL: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sinosky Limited		
Street Address:	Rm D 10/F Tower A Billion Ctr 1		
Internal Address:	Wang Kwong Rd Kowloon Bay Kl		
City:	Hong Kong		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3328457	PULI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5144161581

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 514-781-4798

Email: karryzhang@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: HaiYan Zhang

Address Line 1: 3540 Rue Louise Carrier

Address Line 4: St-Laurent, CANADA H4R 3K7

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Alan Tang

Address Line 1: 241 W 37th St., Suite 516

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10018

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Haiyan Zhang
SIGNATURE: /Haiyan Zhang/

12/08/2017

DATE SIGNED: 12/08/2017

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK 900431442 REEL: 006207 FRAME: 0632 source=puli transfer agreement fm Karry (signed)#page1.tif source=puli transfer agreement fm Karry (signed)#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006207 FRAME: 0633

Trade Mark Transfer Agreement

Date: Sept 15, 2017 Place: Montreal, Quebec

Page: 1 / 1

After amicable negotiation, the two parties — Party A: HaiYan Zhang (current trade mark owner, located at 3540 Rue Louise Carrier, St-Laurent, QC H4R 3K7 Canada) and Party B: Sinosky Limited (located at Rm D 10/F Tower A Billion Ctr 1 Wang Kwong Rd Kowloon Bay Kl Hongkong) have reached the following trade mark Puli (mainly apparel/accessories brand name registered in USA and Canada) transfer agreement:

- Sinosky Limited will pay cash CAD20,000 (Canadian Dollars twenty thousand, taxes not applicable) to HaiYan Zhang as the price to obtain full ownership of trade mark Puli for both USA and Canada.
- 2. Haiyan Zhang shall transfer the trade mark Puli's ownership in both USA and Canada to Sinosky Limited as soon as it received the funds.

3. Each party holds one original copy of this agreement.

Party A: HaiYan Zhang

Titles correct owner

Signature:

Date:

Party B: Sinosky Liggited

Name/Title: Shener Yu / Senior Finance Manager

ုပ္ Signat**G**re

Date:

207.60.1

ATTN: United States Patent and Trademark Office

Date: Sept 15, 2017

From: Haiyan (Karry) Zhang

Page: 1 of 1

Re: Transfer trade mark - Puli

To whom it may concern,

I hereby request to transfer the trade mark Puli (Registration 3328457/ Serial 77070765) from HaiYan Zhang located at3540 Rue Louise Carrier, St-Laurent, QC H4R 3K7 Canada to the company Sinosky Limited located at Rm D 10/F Tower A Billion Ctr 1 Wang Kwong Rd Kowloon Bay Kl Hongkong as per trade mark transfer agreement attached here.

I'm the current owner the trade mark, should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at karryzhang@hotmail.com, or call my cell 001-514-781-4798 (Canada). Please change the new contact information as below once transfer is complete:

Contact person name: ShenEr Yu,

Email: postmaster@sinoskycorp.com,

Cell: 0086-133-2613-9671.

Thanks,

Haiyan (Karry) Zhang

(signature

RECORDED: 10/20/2017

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006207 FRAME: 0635